Humidity & Temperature
Electronic Transmitter with
replaceable “Humi-chip” module
H1 line
B.T. 11.03.H1/E
The “H1” transmitter operates by
using the value made by a highly
accurate capacitive sensor that is

Suitable for dusty environments; not
moisture resistant
Ordering code:
Model: AH-FSI05
Ordering code:
Model: AH-FRI25
Ordering code:
Model: AH-HUMICHIP
Ordering code:
Model: AH-FT10
Ordering code:
Model: AH-SFE2
Ordering code:
Model: AH-FLA20
Model:
Mounting - Dimensions
Probe material
Filter